Valerbanen

BILSPORT
SOLOR
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
GT1-GT2--GT+ Valerbanen 2,262 km
GT1-GT2-GT+ FP 04 12.05.2017 18:10
Practice started at 18:09:50
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(112) Frode Alhaug
1 1:05.133 +7.534 18:12:52.804
2 1:00.697 +3.098 18:13:53.501
3 1:00.325 +2.726 18:14:53.826
4 1:04.664 +7.065 18:15:58.490
5 58.968 +1.369 18:16:57.458
6 58.201 +0.602 18:17:55.659
7 57.599 18:18:53.258
(852) Ole William Nezersnes
1 1:04.346 +6.325 18:13:53.069
2 1:00.216 +2.195 18:14:53.285
3 1:02.835 +4.814 18:15:56.120
4 58.946 +0.925 18:16:55.066
5 58.406 +0.385 18:17:53.472
6 18:18:51.493
(31) Dagfinn Larsen
1 1:06.006 +6.368 18:12:41.586
2 59.638 18:13:41.224
(422) Gisle Valen
1 1:00.327 +8.829 18:12:36.705
2 1:05.382 +4.884 18:13:42.087
3 4:29.804  +3:29.306 18:18:11.891
4 18:19:12.389
(162) Ronny Vik
1 1:08.920 +7.385 18:13:12.927
2 1:04.940 +3.405 18:14:17.867
3 1:03.707 +2.172 18:15:21.574
4 1:02.287 +0.752 18:16:23.861
5 1:01.535 18:17:25.396
6 1:16.081 +14.546 18:18:41.477
(442) Kurt Steltun
1 1:10.052 +2.924 18:17:15.180
2 1:08.804 +1.676 18:18:23.984
3 18:19:31.112
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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